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Локација:

фреквенција 

[MHz]

оператор / 

сервис

Скремблинг  код          

(само за UMTS)

јачина на 

електрично 

поле 

[dBµV/m]

број на 

канали по 

ќелија

мерна 

несигурност 

[dB]

макс. 

очекувана 

јачина на ел. 

поле[dBµV/

m]

макс. 

очекувана 

јачина на 

ел. 

поле[V/m]

макс. 

дозволена 

јач. на ел 

поле [V/m]

% од макс. 

дозволена 

вредност

густина на 

моќност 

[mW/m
2
]

87.5-108 FM Radio 94.7 1 3 97.7 0.076 28.00 0.27 0.015

470-790 TV UHF 100.5 1 3 103.5 0.150 34.00 0.44 0.060

927.0 VIP 106.9 5 3 116.9 0.699 41.86 1.67 1.296

927.4 VIP 98.1 5 3 108.1 0.253 41.87 0.60 0.170

936.2 T-mobile 91.4 5 3 101.4 0.117 42.07 0.28 0.036

937.0 T-mobile 78.4 5 3 88.3 0.026 42.09 0.06 0.002

948.8 Оne 113.5 5 3 123.5 1.501 42.35 3.54 5.979

952.2 One 88.2 5 3 98.2 0.081 42.43 0.19 0.017

1819.4 VIP 82.5 5 3 92.5 0.042 58.65 0.07 0.005

930.0 VIP 91,92 97.6 1 13 110.6 0.338 41.93 0.81 0.304

2127.4 Оne 5,37 99.8 1 13 112.8 0.436 61.00 0.71 0.504

2147.6 T-mobile 142 84.7 1 13 97.7 0.077 61.00 0.13 0.016

2152.6 T-mobile 142 83.5 1 13 96.5 0.067 61.00 0.11 0.012

125.0 1.781 4.16 8.416

Дворот на градинката Карпош, Скопје



0.44 0.27 

3.98 

1.09 

4.16 

0.00 

2.00 

4.00 

6.00 

8.00 

10.00 

TV FM радио GSM UMTS Вкупно 

% од гранична вредност 


